For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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OHIO MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

N %
County/School Name

Allen -1
Bluffton HS

Lima Central Catholic
Lima Senior High Progressive

Shawnee HS
Ashland - 2

Ashland HS
Auglaize- 3

Memorial HS

Wapakoneta HS
Butler - 4

Hamilton HS

Lakota West HS

Middletown HS

Ross HS
Clark - 3

Catholic Central HS

Kenton Ridge HS

Northeastern HS

Springfield Clark CTC

Springfield HS
Crawford - 2

Wynford High School
Cuyahoga - 5

Bay HS

Beachwood HS

Berea HS

Brecksville-Broadview Hts HS

C.F. Brush HS

Hawken School

Laurel School

Magnificat HS

Midpark HS

Montessori HS at University

Noble Academy - Cleveland

North Olmsted HS

Olmsted Falls HS

Shaker Heights HS

St. Ignatius HS

Strongsville HS

University School

Villa Angela-St.Joseph HS

Westlake HS
Delaware- 2

Village Academy
Franklin - 6

Bishop Watterson HS

Canal Winchester HS

Columbus Alternative HS

Dublin Coffman HS

Dublin Jerome High School

Dublin Scioto HS

FCI Academy

Hilliard Darby HS

Metro HS

Reynoldsburg HS

The Wellington School

Thomas Worthington HS

Upper Arlington HS

Worthington Kilbourne HS
Gallia- 4

Gallia Academy HS
Geauga - 7

Kenston HS
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MARCH 2010 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

19 15 10 16 16 76

20 16 17 23 19 95
9 7 3 912 40

26 22 20 25 20 113

25 18 18 22 16 99

23 21 19 19 17 99
25 20 21 23 18 107

20 15 11 17 17 80
27 27 27 23 27 131
16 16 9 15 12 68
18 14 10 12 10 64

20 16 13 16 14 79

23 20 13 18 74
21 14 10 17 12 74
21 18 6 12 57

23 23 17 21 16 100

18 17 10 16 10 71

27 23 24 25 22 121
27 22 23 20 23 115
20 18 16 16 17 87
29 25 25 23 24 126
25 19 15 22 18 99
30 25 22 22 27 126
26 26 25 25 24 126
22 11 11 18 15 77
23 20 16 20 16 95

23 21 18 20 18 100
28 24 26 26 26 130
26 26 26 21 25 124
27 26 26 20 22 121
25 23 26 22 22 118
30 26 27 25 27 135
14 4 516 11 50
26 22 23 19 20 110

27 27

17 17

29 23 27 26 24 129
28 25 25 22 27 127
26 25 26 21 21 119

23 21 20 21 16 101

26 19 19 22 16 102

27 20 47

29 25 26 24 25 129

21 24 17 20 20 102

29 23 25 26 23 126

20 10 8 4 42

22 17 16 16 18 89

County/School Name
Notre Dame Cathedral Latin

Greene-3
Fairborn HS
Hamilton - 8
Anderson HS
Archbishop McNicholas HS

Cincinnati Country DS
Cincinnati Hills Christian

Indian Hill HS

Mount Notre Dame HS

Oak Hills HS

Princeton HS

Seven Hills School

St. Xavier HS

Sycamore HS

Walnut Hills HS
Hancock - 1

Cory-Rawson HS
Holmes- 2

West Holmes HS
Knox - 2

Mt. Vernon HS
Lake-7

Andrews Osborne Academy

Madison HS

Mentor High School
Licking - 2

Granville Christian Academy

Granville HS

Watkins Memorial HS
Lorain-7

Elyria HS
Lucas-1

St. Francis de Sales HS

Mahoning - 7
Boardman HS
Canfield HS
Cardinal Mooney HS

Medina- 2
Brunswick High School
Cloverleaf HS
Highland HS

Mercer - 3
Coldwater Jr/Sr HS
Marion Local HS

Miami - 3
Troy High School

Montgomery - 4
Carroll HS
The Miami Valley School

Pickaway - 2
Circleville HS

Portage- 0
Southeast HS

Putnam - 1
Ft. Jennings HS

Richland - 2
Lexington High School
Lucas HS
Shelby Sr HS

Summit - 9
Archbishop Hoban HS
Copley HS
Cuyahoga Falls HS

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT
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84
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98
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33

23

123
114

90

103

98
91
108

109
122

45



Revere HS
St. Vincent-St. Mary HS
Western Reserve Academy

Trumbull -7

Bloomfield HS

Dan A, Sycamore HS

Angel C, Laurel School

Jordan C, Sycamore HS

Eun C, Western Reserve Academy
Joshua C, Mentor High School
Brendan C, Sycamore HS

Britt C, Seven Hills School

Peppar C, Seven Hills School

Ani D, Hawken School

Sunny F, Dublin Jerome High School
Michael G, St. Ignatius HS

Travis H, Lakota West HS

Jeffery H, Mason High School

Greg ], University School

Abhijit K, Mason High School
Oliver L, St. Xavier HS

Bumjoon L, Western Reserve Academy
Han Ju L, Western Reserve Academy
Ben L, Fairborn HS

Artur M, Sycamore HS

Jennifer M, Dublin Jerome High School

Dan A - Sycamore HS

Travis H - Lakota West HS

Jordan C - Sycamore HS

Eun C- Western Reserve Academy
Joshua C - Mentor High School

Matt T - Thomas Worthington HS
Dennis T - Mason High School
Yantao W - University School

Britt C - Seven Hills School

Dylan L - Dublin Jerome High School
Ashvin S - Sycamore HS

Jason T - Worthington Kilbourne HS
David G - Canfield HS

Michael G - St. Ignatius HS

Yuzhan M - Shaker Heights HS

Clay M - Brecksville-Broadview Hts HS
Bryan R - Seven Hills School

29 25 26 25 25

18 16 12 17 12

27 26 25 26 29

10 6

4

130

75

133

20

John F. Kennedy HS
Warren - 4

Bishop Fenwick HS

Franklin HS

Mason High School

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Kohki N, Seven Hills School

Danny O, St. Xavier HS

Sheena P, Sycamore HS

Josh P, Hawken School

Michael P, Sycamore HS

Bryan R, Seven Hills School
Spencer S, Shaker Heights HS
Simon S, Western Reserve Academy

Kyle S, Lakota West HS

Matthew T, Cincinnati Hills Christian Academy

Matt T, Thomas Worthington HS

Kuanwei T, Thomas Worthington HS

Josh W, Seven Hills School
Daniel W, St. Xavier HS
Yantao W, University School
Mengzhi W, Beachwood HS

Yipian Y, Andrews Osborne Academy

Evan Z, Olmsted Falls HS
Boyang Z, Walnut Hills HS
Robert Z, Revere HS

Cindy Z, Brecksville-Broadview Hts HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27

Matthew T - Cincinnati Hills Christian Acade 27

Sycamore HS

Seven Hills School
Mason High School
University School
Western Reserve Academy
Lakota West HS

St. Xavier HS
Walnut Hills HS
Olmsted Falls HS
Revere HS

Dublin Coffman HS

Thomas Worthington HS

Kasun W - Dublin Coffman HS

Jeffery H - Mason High School

Abhijit K - Mason High School
Michael M - Revere HS

Yipian Y - Andrews Osborne Academy
Ani D - Hawken School

Ryhan H - Worthington Kilbourne HS
Cheryl H - Andrews Osborne Academy
Jimmy L - Lakota West HS

Joseph M - Western Reserve Academy
Walker S - Seven Hills School

Simon S - Western Reserve Academy
Robert S - St. Xavier HS

Kuanwei T - Thomas Worthington HS
Josh V - Ashland HS

Edwin Z - Revere HS

Cindy Z - Brecksville-Broadview Hts HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

148
137
136
135
133
131
131
131
130
130
129
129

Andrews Osborne Academy
Dublin Jerome High School
Brecksville-Broadview Hts HS
Hawken School

Laurel School

Worthington Kilbourne HS
Shaker Heights HS

Carroll HS

Copley HS

Highland HS

Bay HS

St. Ignatius HS

27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

22 18 17 18 12 87

30 27 26 27 26 136

128
127
126
126
126
126
124
123
122
122
121
121



